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170001 90,000 90,000 1

475002 90,000 180,000 2
196003 150,000 330,000 3
149003 90,000 420,000 4
345001 90,000 510,000 5
543001 90,000 600,000 6
475003 90,000 690,000 7

108001 110,000 800,000 8
345003 90,000 890,000 9
152002 90,000 980,000 10
656002 90,000 1,070,000 11
195001 90,000 1,160,000 12
475001 90,000 1,250,000 13
221003 90,000 1,340,000 14
344001 90,000 1,430,000 15
130004 130,000 1,560,000 16
713001 280,000 1,840,000 17
634004 90,000 1,930,000 18
723004 90,000 2,020,000 19
090001 90,000 2,110,000 20
034004 100,000 2,210,000 21
309001 170,000 2,380,000 22
800003 150,000 2,530,000 23
103002 90,000 2,620,000 24
201003 90,000 2,710,000 25
190089 530,000 3,240,000 26
723003 90,000 3,330,000 27
779001 270,000 3,600,000 28
131002 100,000 3,700,000 29
724002 90,000 3,790,000 30
269004 100,000 3,890,000 31
270001 90,000 3,980,000 32
804004 100,000 4,080,000 33
222001 90,000 4,170,000 34
650003 90,000 4,260,000 35
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707002 90,000 4,350,000 36
650001 90,000 4,440,000 37
377002 90,000 4,530,000 38
383002 90,000 4,620,000 39
018002 100,000 4,720,000 40
730897 270,000 4,990,000 41
397003 90,000 5,080,000 42
581001 170,000 5,250,000 43
822001 100,000 5,350,000 44
415003 90,000 5,440,000 45
135002 90,000 5,630,000 46
016003 90,000 5,620,000 47
033002 90,000 5,710,000 48
340002 90,000 5,800,000 49
675001 100,000 5,900,000 50
222002 90,000 5,990,000 51
773003 90,000 6,080,000 52




